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14.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked 
According to Gross Value of Products, 1946 
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Pulp and paper 
Slaughtering and meat packing 
Non-ferrous metal smelting and 

refining 
Sawmills 
Flour and feed mills 
Butter and cheese 
Electrical apparatus and supplies 
Petroleum products 
Automobiles 
Clothing, women's factory. 
Railway rolling-stock 
Rubber goods , 
Primary iron and steel 
Clothing, men's factory 
Bread and other bakery prod 

ucts , 
Machinery 
Fruit and vegetable preparations 
Sheet metal products 
Miscellaneous foods, coffee, tea, 

etc 
Cotton yarn and cloth 
Breweries ' 
Hosiery and knitted goods 
Printing and publishing 
Fish curing and packing 
Boots and shoes, leather 
Automobile supplies 
Shipbuilding 
Biscuits, confectionery, cocoa, 

etc 
Feeds, stock and poultry 
Castings, iron 
Tobacco, cigars and cigarettes.. 
Planing mills, sash and door 

factories 
Printing and bookbinding 
Furniture 
Boxes and bags, paper 
Hardware, tools and cultery... . 
Brass and copper products 
Distilleries 
Medicinal and pharmaceutical 

preparations 
Silk and artificial silk goods.. . 

Totals, Forty Leading 
Industries 

Totals, All Industries. 

Percentage of leading industries 
to all industries 
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15 
6,001 

974 
2,161 

266 
43 
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1,108 
37 
60 
59 

537 

2,864 
299 
513 
230 

286 
41 
61 

247 
775 
586 
294 
124 
79 

237 
235 
219 
78 

1,078 
1,406 

824 
160 
276 
162 
18 

201 
36 

22,859 

31,249 

73-2 

No. 

44,967 
22,536 

14,546 
49,352 
8,036 

19,659 
43,998 
7,145 

21,647 
29,963 
28.553 
22,055 
24,196 
27,822 

30,453 
27,003 
16,373 
16,858 

6,893 
20,662 
8,644 

24,941 
21,462 
11,327 
22,334 
15,348 
20,246 

13,043 
3,971 
16,925 
9,532 

14,012 
19,376 
19,217 
11,975 
15,868 
10,252 
4,075 

7,670 
13,100 

766,035 

1,058,156 

72-4 

101,364,636 
40,313,025 

30,648,361 
63,811,260 
12,898,160 
28,668,241 
74,510,479 
14,849,141 
43,968,772 
44,985,178 
57,815,845 
37,813,363 
50,515,897 
38,114,832 

42,987,201 
50,246,824 
19,168,778 
27,574,283 

9,758,181 
29,090,343 
17,743,749 
30,210,507 
39,846,308 
13,799,809 
29,023,596 
27,808,618 
40,975,731 

16,651,490 
6,408,326 
31,381,935 
12,711,360 

19,628,779 
30,219,639 
28,213,893 
16,476,657 
27,259,296 
18,425,724 
7,122,533 

12,832,173 
18,890,121 

1,264,733,044 

1,740,687,254 

72-7 

223,448,338 
408,033,456 

212,865,030 
156,107,527 
224,233,698 
177,638,517 
101,939,272 
155,818,744 
135,556,183 
91,138,141 
83,937,365 
62,135,578 
68,468,433 
83,033,566 

70,886,539 
50,760,795 
83,434,146 
62,991,981 

78,782,164 
62,495,630 
23,416,499 
47,270,879 
24,578,088 
68,012,828 
52,340,814 
43,519,483 
25,915,348 

43,982,673 
68,649,226 
27,446,850 
45,455,773 

47,501,520 
29,038,267 
34,719,631 
41,169,182 
22,823,598 
39,983,930 
21,437,733 

23,163,222 
24,099,473 

3,348,230,120 

4,358,234,766 

76-8 

258,164,578 
64,868,839 

69,565,922 
129,408,392 
34,191,283 
52,761,041 

129,968,926 
57,447,611 
55,914,441 
82,818,768 
74,655,059 
93,451,248 
71,582,060 
69,220,286 

72,980,744 
93,031,472 
50,680,350 
51,288,120 

30,670,894 
44,473,067 
84,270,490 
56,681,420 
78,689,074 
31,084,775 
43,612,607 
48,250,348 
64,535,796 

41,581,245 
14,207,938 
52,484,740 
36,048,133 

31,424,769 
48,873,014 
42,546,833 
32,759,600 
48,915,105 
30,874,312 
44,326,434 

43,446,027 
39,550,662 

527,814,916 
475,953,154 

304,718,524 
287,910,057 
260,659,451 
234,664,461 
234,572,653 
223,425,380 
193,439,688 
174,353,223 
162,159,521 
159,408,113 
153,082,616 
152,706,971 

148,362,528 
145,638,248 
136,004,138 
115,699,555 

110,051,938 
109,828,450 
109,299,587 
105,208,699 
104,305,064 
100,201,291 
96,435,251 
93,428,899 
91,851,460 

86,714,459 
83,594,177 
82,278,070 
81,799,967 

79,920,764 
78,647,105 
78,241,125 
74,500,862 
73,059,549 
72,056,922 
67,119,358 

67,049,834 
65,521,067 

2,501,306,423 

3,467,004,980 

72-2 

6,001,687,(95 

8,035,692,471 

74-7 

Section 4.—Principal Factors in Manufacturing Production 
The subjects treated under this Section, in as much detail as limitations of space 

permit, include capital, employment, salaries and wages, and size of establishments. 

Subsection 1.—Capital Employed 

The collection of statistics on capital invested in manufacturing industries was 
discontinued in 1944. However, figures for each year from 1917 to 1943 are given 
in Table 1 of this Chapter, and by provinces for significant years of the same period 
in Table 2. A table showing the forms of capital employed for certain years from 
1924 to 1943 is given at p. 417 of the 1946 Year Book. 


