## 14.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked According to Gross Value of Products, 1946

-						the second s	
	1	Fatab	1	Salasian	Cost	Volue of 1	One Juneta
	Industry	Estab- lish-	Em-	Salaries and	Cost of	Value of 1	roducts
	inclusory	ments	ployees	Wages	Materials	Net	Gross
_				14			
		No.	No.	\$	\$	\$	\$
1	Pulp and paper	113	44,967	101,364,636	223,448,338	258,164,578	527,814,916
2	Pulp and paper Slaughtering and meat packing.	147	22,536	40,313,025	408,033,456	64,868,839	475,953,154
3	Non-ferrous metal smelting and		14 540	00 040 001	010 005 000	00 505 000	004 F10 F04
	refining Sawmills	15 6,001	$14,546 \\ 49,352$	$30,648,361 \\ 63,811,260$	212,865,030 156,107,527	69,565,922 129,408,392	304,718,524
5	Flour and feed mills	974	8,036	12,898,160		34,191,283	287,910,057 260,659,451
	Butter and cheese	2,161	19,659	28,668,241	177,638,517	52,761,041	234,664,461
7	Electrical apparatus and supplies	266	43,998	74, 510, 479	101,939,272	129,968,926	234, 572, 653
8	Petroleum products	43	7,145	14,849,141	155,818,744	57,447,611	223, 425, 380
9	Automobiles	9	21,647	43,968,772	135,556,183	55,914,441	193,439,688
	Clothing, women's factory	1,108	29,963	44,985,178	91,138,141	82,818,768	
	Railway rolling-stock	37 60	$28,553 \\ 22,055$	57,815,845 37,813,363	83,937,365 62,135,578	74,655,059 93,451,248	162,159,521 159,408,113
	Primary iron and steel	59	24,196	50, 515, 897		71,582,060	153,082,616
	Clothing, men's factory	537	27,822	38, 114, 832		69,220,286	152,706,971
15	Bread and other bakery prod-						
	ucts	2,864	30,453	42,987,201	70,886,539	72,980,744	
16	Machinery	299	27,003	50,246,824		93,031,472	145,638,248
	Fruit and vegetable preparations		16,373		83,434,146	50,680,350	
18	Sheet metal products	230	16,858	27,574,283	62,991,981	51,288,120	115,699,555
19	Miscellaneous foods, coffee, tea, etc	286	6,893	9,758,181	78,782,164	30,670,894	110,051,938
20	Cotton yarn and cloth	41	20,662				
	Breweries	61	8,644		23, 416, 499		109,299,587
22	Hosiery and knitted goods	247	24,941	30,210,507	47,270,879	56,681,420	105,208,699
23	Printing and publishing	775	21,462	39,846,308		78,689,074	104,305,064
	Fish curing and packing	586	11,327	13,799,809	68,012,828		100,201,291
	Boots and shoes, leather	294	22,334	29,023,596			96,435,251 93,428,899
	Automobile supplies	124 79	15,348 20,246				91,851,460
	Biscuits, confectionery, cocoa,		20,210	10,010,101	20,010,010	01,000,100	01,001,100
	etc	237	13,043	16,651,490	43,982,673		86,714,459
29	Feeds, stock and poultry	235	3,971	6,408,326			83, 594, 177
30	Castings, iron	219	16,925				82,278,070
31	Tobacco, cigars and cigarettes	78	9,532	12,711,360	45,455,773	36,048,133	81,799,967
32	Planing mills, sash and door	1,078	14,012	19,628,779	47,501,520	31,424,769	79,920,764
22	Printing and bookbinding	1,406	19,376	30,219,639			
	Furniture	824	19,217		34,719,631	42,546,833	78,241,125
35	Boxes and bags, paper	160	11,975	16,476,657	41,169,182	32,759,600	74,500,862
36	Hardware, tools and cultery	276	15,868	27,259,296	22,823,598	48,915,105	73,059,549
37	Brass and copper products	162	10,252	18,425,724	39,983,930	30,874,312	72,056,922 67,119,358
	Distilleries.	18	4,075	7,122,533	21,437,733	44,326,434	01,119,000
39	Medicinal and pharmaceutical preparations	201	7,670	12,832,173	23, 163, 222	43,446,027	67,049,834
40	Silk and artificial silk goods	36	13,100				
	Totals, Forty Leading						
	Industries	22,859	<b>766,</b> 035	1,264,733,044	3,348,230,120	2,501,306,423	6,001,687,095
	Totals, All Industries	31,249	1,058,156	1,740,687,254	4,358,234,766	3,467,004,980	8,035,692,471
	Percentage of leading industries to all industries	73.2	72.4	72.7	76.8	72.2	74.7

## Section 4.—Principal Factors in Manufacturing Production

The subjects treated under this Section, in as much detail as limitations of space permit, include capital, employment, salaries and wages, and size of establishments.

## Subsection 1.—Capital Employed

The collection of statistics on capital invested in manufacturing industries was discontinued in 1944. However, figures for each year from 1917 to 1943 are given in Table 1 of this Chapter, and by provinces for significant years of the same period in Table 2. A table showing the forms of capital employed for certain years from 1924 to 1943 is given at p. 417 of the 1946 Year Book.